HiArc
S 400R, 400A
EN
ES
FR
PT
RU
Operating manual

panel.
Error 14 (E14) Current feedback is missing. Contact Kemppi service representative.
6. Ordering COdes
HiArc S 400R 63114002
HiArc S 400A 63114001
HiArc S 400A cellulose kit included 6311400101
Welding cable 50 mm², 5 m 6184501H
70 mm², 5 m 6184701H
Earth return cable 50 mm², 5 m 6184511H
70 mm², 5 m 6184711H
Display cover SP006989
Slide bars SP007023
R10H remote control for HiArc S 400A 6185431H
TTM 15 V BC 4 m 627143201